



ABN 25 001 150 849

Superior and Sustainable Metals Production

Level 3 2 Elizabeth Plaza North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia PO Box 1507 North Sydney NSW 2059 Australia



Phone: 02-9954 7888 Fax: 02-8904 0334 Email: <u>mail@intec.com.au</u> Website: <u>www.intec.com.au</u> ASX code: INL

Companies Announcements Office Australian Securities Exchange 29 July 2011

Intec Presentation to the "Industrial Ecology 2011" Conference

As part of ongoing marketing and industry communication, Dave Sammut, Corporate Development Manager of Intec Ltd (ASX: INL), will today deliver the attached presentation to the Industrial Ecology 2011 conference in the Hunter Valley.

The associated technical paper will be published on Intec's web site

(<u>http://www.intec.com.au/public_panel/presentations_2011.php</u>) today, and a video of the presentation will be available on Intec's web site by early next week.

Yours faithfully Intec Ltd

hily R. Wood

Philip R Wood Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer

About Intec Ltd

Intec Ltd is an Australian company which owns the Intec Process for superior and sustainable metals production. The Intec Process comprises a set of patented chloride-based hydrometallurgical processes that have been demonstrated to produce high purity base and precious metals from concentrates of sulphide and oxide ores, tailings and industrial wastes. The Intec Process has substantial environmental and cost advantages over both the widely used conventional smelting and refining processes and other known hydrometallurgical processes.















































